
Courses That Meet Both BRICKS Liberal Arts Requirements

CLWR 3850J ENG 3030J ENG 3060J ENG 3080J ENG 3100J ML 3210J ML 3280J WGSS 3810J
ENG 2800 ENG 3050J ENG 3070J ENG 3090J HIST 3111J ML 3270J PHIL 3010J

ECON 3100J POLS 3050J SOC 3560J SOC 3561J

GEOL 3092J PBIO 4180J PBIO 4181J

PHIL 3010J

PSY 1110 PSY 2110

MATH 1250 MATH 1350 MATH 2302

DANC 2550 ENG 1100 FAR 1500 JPC 2500

ANTH 1010 ANTH 2400 or SOC 2400 GEOG 1310 LING 1000 LING 2800
ANTH 2700 or SOC 2700 HIST 1222 LING 2750 SOC 2300

AAS 1100 AAS 2500 CLAS 2540 ENG 2020 ENG 2540 HUM 2080 PHIL 2160
AAS 1500 CLAR 2050 CLAS 2550 ENG 2510 HIST 1210 HUM 2170 PHIL 2400
AAS 2100 CLAS 2300 ENG 1100 ENG 2520 HIST 1220 PHIL 1010
AAS 2110 CLAS 2340 ENG 2010 ENG 2530 HUM 2070 PHIL 1300

HIST 1222 HIST 2220

AH 2110 DANC 2550 FAR 1500 IART 1180 MUS 1250 THAR 2711
AH 2130 DANC 2700 IART 1170 MUS 1240 THAR 2710

BIOL 1010 BIOS 1700 BIOS 2250 CHEM 1520 GEOL 1700 PBIO 1000 PBIO 2090 PHYS 2054 & PHYS 

BIOS 1000 BIOS 1705 BIOS 2750 GEOG 1100 GEOL 2110 PBIO 1030 PBIO 2470 2055 or PHYS 2051

BIOS 1030 BIOS 1710 CHEM 1210 GEOL 1010 GEOL 2150 PBIO 1140 PBIO 2480 PSC 1051
BIOS 1300 BIOS 2010 CHEM 1220 GEOL 1200 GEOL 2210 PBIO 1150 PHYS 2001
BIOS 1310 BIOS 2210 CHEM 1510 GEOL 1400 GEOL 2310 PBIO 2010

WGSS 1000

AAS 1010 ECON 1030 GEOG 1300 HIST 2010 INST 1600 POLS 2300 SOC 2000
AAS 2020 ECON 1040 HIST 1320 HIST 2460 LING 2700 POLS 2500
CLAR 2110 ECON 2700 HIST 1330 INST 1100 POLS 1010 PSY 1010
ECON 1000 GEOG 1200 HIST 2000 INST 1400 POLS 1500 SOC 1000

CLAS 2310 CLAS 2350 CLWR 1810 CLWR 2240 ENG 2310 HIST 2270 PHIL 2350
CLAS 2320 CLAS 2360 CLWR 2220 ENG 2200 ENG 2320 MUS 3625 PHIL 2600

ECON 2200 ECON 2890 HIST 2300

Foundations Intercultural Explorations (FIE) and A&S Humanities Area

Foundations Intercultural Explorations (FIE) and A&S Social Sciences Area

A course cannot apply toward both Pillars and Arches

A course cannot apply toward both Pillars and Arches

Pillars Social or Behavioral Sciences (PSBS) and A&S Humanities Area

Pillars Social or Behavioral Sciences (PSBS) and A&S Social Sciences Area

Arches Constructed World (ACSW) and A&S Humanities Area

Arches Constructed World (ACSW) and A&S Social Sciences Area

Foundations Advanced Writing (FAW) and A&S Humanities Area

Foundations Advanced Writing (FAW) and A&S Social Sciences Area

Pillars Humanities: Texts and Contexts (PHTC) and A&S Social Sciences Area

Pillars Humanities: Arts (PHA) and A&S Humanities Area

Pillars Natural Sciences  (PNS) and A&S Natural Sciences Area

Foundations Advanced Writing (FAW) and A&S Natural Sciences Area

Foundations Quantitative Reasoning (FQR) and A&S Natural Sciences Area

Pillars Humanities: Texts and Contexts (PHTC) and A&S Humanities Area

Foundations Quantitative Reasoning (FQR) and A&S Humanitiess Area

Foundations Quantitative Reasoning (FQR) and A&S Social Sciences Area



Courses That Meet Both BRICKS Liberal Arts Requirements

MATH 1102 MATH 2301 MATH 2500

ANTH 2010 BIOS 2500 GEOG 2060 PBIO 2050 PHYS 2052 PSC 1010 PSC 1010 PSC 1011
BIOS 2200 CHEM 1205/1205L PHYS 2002 PHYS 2053 PHYS 2056 & PHYS 2057

HIST 3501

ANTH 1010 ECON 2150 ECON 2400 GEOG 2500 LING 2860 PSY 2510 SOC 2200 SOC 2800
ANTH 2020 ECON 2300 ECON 2510 HIST 2750 POLS 2000 PSY 2540 SOC 2300
ANTH 2400 or SOC 2400 ECON 2600 LING 2750 PSY 2310 PSY 2710 SOC 2310
ANTH 2700 or SOC 2700 GEOG 1310 LING 2800 PSY 2410 PSY 2720 SOC 2600
ECON 2020 ECON 2350 GEOG 2400 LING 2850 PSY 2420 SOC 2100 SOC 2610

PSY 2210

ENG 4600 ENG 4640 ENG 4650 ENG 4660 HIST 2950

GEOG 3310 GEOG 3380 GEOG 4450 HIST 4130 HIST 4770

CLWR 2240 ENG 3990 PHIL 2300

GEOG 3270 HIST 4115 POLS 4010 POLS 4590 POLS 4640 PSY 3520

AKAN 1110* CLAS 3540 ENG 3260 ENG 3380 ENG 3450 ENG 3850 INDO 1110* THAI 1110*
CLAS 2390 CLWR 2240 ENG 3370 ENG 3390 ENG 3550 HIND 1110* JPC 4500 WOL 1110*
CLAS 3430 ENG 3250 *Courses used to fulfill the foreign language requirement cannot be used here

GEOG 3210 GEOG 3350 POLS 4420 PSY 3440
GEOG 3340 GEOG 4480 PSY 3420 PSY 4720

AH 4920 ENG 3870C ENG 4940 FR 3910 HIST 4536 ML 2950 WGSS 3910
ENG 3860 ENG 4910 ENG 4990H GER 3910 ITAL 3910 PHIL 4910

ANTH 4910 ECON 3120C GEOG 4945 INST 4910 LJC 4945 POLS 4943 SOC 4910 SW 4923
ANTH 4911 ECON 4910 GEOG 4946 LING 4912 POLS 4225 POLS 4944 SOC 4940 SW 4924
ANTH 4940 ECON 4940 GEOG 4990H LING 4920 POLS 4910 POLS 4945 SOC 4940H WGSS 3910
ANTH 4940H GEOG 4800 HIST 4910 LING 4921 POLS 4911 PSY 3910 SW 2601C
CAS 4911 GEOG 4910 HIST 4940H LING 4940 POLS 4941 PSY 3920 SW 3870
ECON 3010C GEOG 4940 INST 2222C LING 4941 POLS 4942 PSY 3940 SW 4900C

CHEM 4911 GEOG 4712 GEOG 4942 GEOG 4944 GEOL 4541 GEOL 4940 MATH 4940 PBIO 4940
GEOG 3040 GEOG 4941 GEOG 4943 GEOL 3910 GEOL 4610 GEOL 4960 PBIO 4910 PBIO 4941

AH 4711 ENG 4640 ENG 4660 PHIL 4901 WGSS 4820
ENG 4600 ENG 4650 HIST 4536 WGSS 4800

Bridges Learning & Doing (BLD) and A&S Humanities Area

Bridges Learning & Doing (BLD) and A&S Social Sciences Area

Bridges Learning & Doing (BLD) and A&S Natural Sciences Area

Arches Connected World (ACNW) and A&S Social Sciences Area

Bridges Speaking & Listening (BSL) and A&S Humanities Area

Bridges Speaking & Listening (BSL) and A&S Social Sciences Area

Bridges Ethics & Reasoning (BER) and A&S Humanities Area

Bridges Ethics & Reasoning (BER) and A&S Social Sciences Area

Bridges Diversity & Practice (BDP) and A&S Humanities* Area

Capstone (CAP) and A&S Humanities Area

Bridges Diversity & Practice (BDP) and A&S Social Sciences Area

Arches Natural World (ANW) and A&S Natural Sciences Area

Arches Constructed World (ACSW) and A&S Natural Sciences Area

Arches Connected World (ACNW) and A&S Natural Sciences Area

Arches Connected World (ACNW) and A&S Humanities Area



Courses That Meet Both BRICKS Liberal Arts Requirements

AAS 3691 ANTH 4730 GEOG 4990H HIST 4500 LING 4940 POLS 4465 PSY 4330 SOC 4950
ANTH 4520 ECON 4850 HIST 4115 HIST 4770 POLS 4070 POLS 4810 PSY 4720 SW 4802
ANTH 4720 GEOG 4800 HIST 4130 INST 4950 POLS 4280 PSY 4210 PSY 4810

BIOS 4070 BIOS 4810 CHEM 4501 CHEM 4941 GEOL 4290 MATH 4940 PBIO 4420 PBIO 4941
BIOS 4100 BIOS 4941 CHEM 4810 CHEM 4941 GEOL 4650 MATH 4994 PBIO 4501 PBIO 4945H
BIOS 4730 BIOS 4941H CHEM 4870/4870GEOL 4080 GEOL 4960 PBIO 3220 PBIO 4850 PHYS 4051

Capstone (CAP) and A&S Social Sciences Area
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Capstone (CAP) and A&S Natural Sciences Area
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Courses That Meet Both BRICKS & Liberal Arts Requirements 
AAS 1010** (PSBS & SS) 
AAS 1100** (PHTC & HUM) 
AAS 1500** (PHTC & HUM) 
AAS 2020** (PSBS & SS) 
AAS 2100** (PHTC & HUM) 
AAS 2110** (PHTC & HUM) 
AAS 2500** (PHTC & HUM) 
AAS 3691 (CAP & SS) 
AH 2110** (PHA & HUM) 
AH 2130** (PHA & HUM) 
AH 4711 (CAP & HUM) 
AH 4920 (BLD & HUM) 
AKAN 1110* (BDP & HUM) 
ANTH 1010 (FIE & SS) 
ANTH 1010** (ACNW & SS) 
ANTH 2010** (ANW & NS) 
ANTH 2020** (ACNW & SS) 
ANTH 2400 or 
SOC 2400 

(FIE & SS) 

ANTH 2400** 
or SOC 2400** 

(ACNW & SS) 

ANTH 2700 or 
SOC 2700 

(FIE & SS) 

ANTH 2700** 
or SOC 2700** 

(ACNW & SS) 

ANTH 4520 (CAP & SS) 
ANTH 4720 (CAP & SS) 
ANTH 4730 (CAP & SS) 
ANTH 4910 (BLD & SS) 
ANTH 4911 (BLD & SS) 
ANTH 4940 (BLD & SS) 
ANTH 4940H (BLD & SS) 
BIOL 1010** (PNS & NS) 
BIOS 1000** (PNS & NS) 
BIOS 1030** (PNS & NS) 
BIOS 1300** (PNS & NS) 
BIOS 1310** (PNS & NS) 
BIOS 1700** (PNS & NS) 
BIOS 1705** (PNS & NS) 
BIOS 1710** (PNS & NS) 
BIOS 2010** (PNS & NS) 
BIOS 2200** (ANW & NS) 
BIOS 2210** (PNS & NS) 
BIOS 2250** (PNS & NS) 
BIOS 2500** (ANW & NS) 
BIOS 2750** (PNS & NS) 
BIOS 4070 (CAP & NS) 
BIOS 4100 (CAP & NS) 
BIOS 4730 (CAP & NS) 
BIOS 4810 (CAP & NS) 
BIOS 4941 (CAP & NS) 

BIOS 4941H (CAP & NS) 
CAS 4911 (BLD & SS) 
CHEM 
1205/1205L** 

(ANW & NS) 

CHEM 1210** (PNS & NS) 
CHEM 1220** (PNS & NS) 
CHEM 1510** (PNS & NS) 
CHEM 1520** (PNS & NS) 
CHEM 4501 (CAP & NS) 
CHEM 4810 (CAP & NS) 
CHEM 
4870/4870L 

(CAP & NS) 

CHEM 4911 (BLD & NS) 
CHEM 4941 (CAP & NS) 
CHEM 4941 (CAP & NS) 
CLAR 2050** (PHTC & HUM) 
CLAR 2110** (PSBS & SS) 
CLAS 2300** (PHTC & HUM) 
CLAS 2310** (ACSW & HUM) 
CLAS 2320** (ACSW & HUM) 
CLAS 2340** (PHTC & HUM) 
CLAS 2350** (ACSW & HUM) 
CLAS 2360** (ACSW & HUM) 
CLAS 2390 (BDP & HUM) 
CLAS 2540** (PHTC & HUM) 
CLAS 2550** (PHTC & HUM) 
CLAS 3430 (BDP & HUM) 
CLAS 3540 (BDP & HUM) 
CLWR 1810** (ACSW & HUM) 
CLWR 2220** (ACSW & HUM) 
CLWR 2240 (BDP & HUM) 
CLWR 2240 (BER & HUM) 
CLWR 2240** (ACSW & HUM) 
CLWR 3850J (FAW & HUM) 
DANC 2550 (FIE & HUM) 
DANC 2550** (PHA & HUM) 
DANC 2700** (PHA & HUM) 
ECON 1000** (PSBS & SS) 
ECON 1030** (PSBS & SS) 
ECON 1040** (PSBS & SS) 
ECON 2020** (ACNW & SS) 
ECON 2150** (ACNW & SS) 
ECON 2200** (ACSW & SS) 
ECON 2300** (ACNW & SS) 
ECON 2350** (ACNW & SS) 
ECON 2400** (ACNW & SS) 
ECON 2510** (ACNW & SS) 
ECON 2600** (ACNW & SS) 
ECON 2700** (PSBS & SS) 
ECON 2890** (ACSW & SS) 
ECON 3010C (BLD & SS) 

ECON 3100J (FAW & SS) 
ECON 4850 (CAP & SS) 
ECON 4910 (BLD & SS) 
ECON 4940 (BLD & SS) 
ENG 1100 (FIE & HUM) 
ENG 1100** (PHTC & HUM) 
ENG 2010** (PHTC & HUM) 
ENG 2020** (PHTC & HUM) 
ENG 2200** (ACSW & HUM) 
ENG 2310** (ACSW & HUM) 
ENG 2320** (ACSW & HUM) 
ENG 2510** (PHTC & HUM) 
ENG 2520** (PHTC & HUM) 
ENG 2530** (PHTC & HUM) 
ENG 2540** (PHTC & HUM) 
ENG 2800 (FAW & HUM) 
ENG 3030J (FAW & HUM) 
ENG 3050J (FAW & HUM) 
ENG 3060J (FAW & HUM) 
ENG 3070J (FAW & HUM) 
ENG 3080J (FAW & HUM) 
ENG 3090J (FAW & HUM) 
ENG 3100J (FAW & HUM) 
ENG 3250 (BDP & HUM) 
ENG 3260 (BDP & HUM) 
ENG 3370 (BDP & HUM) 
ENG 3380 (BDP & HUM) 
ENG 3390 (BDP & HUM) 
ENG 3450 (BDP & HUM) 
ENG 3550 (BDP & HUM) 
ENG 3850 (BDP & HUM) 
ENG 3860 (BLD & HUM) 
ENG 3870C (BLD & HUM) 
ENG 3990 (BER & HUM) 
ENG 4600 (BSL & HUM) 
ENG 4600 (CAP & HUM) 
ENG 4640 (BSL & HUM) 
ENG 4640 (CAP & HUM) 
ENG 4650 (BSL & HUM) 
ENG 4650 (CAP & HUM) 
ENG 4660 (BSL & HUM) 
ENG 4660 (CAP & HUM) 
ENG 4910 (BLD & HUM) 
ENG 4940 (BLD & HUM) 
ENG 4990H (BLD & HUM) 
FAR 1500 (FIE & HUM) 
FAR 1500** (PHA & HUM) 
FR 3910 (BLD & HUM) 
GEO 4800 (BLD & SS) 
GEOG 1100** (PNS & NS) 
GEOG 1200** (PSBS & SS) 

GEOG 1300** (PSBS & SS) 
GEOG 1310 (FIE & SS) 
GEOG 1310** (ACNW & SS) 
GEOG 2060** (ANW & NS) 
GEOG 2400** (ACNW & SS) 
GEOG 2500** (ACNW & SS) 
GEOG 3040 (BLD & NS) 
GEOG 3210 (BDP & SS) 
GEOG 3270 (BER & SS) 
GEOG 3340 (BDP & SS) 
GEOG 3350 (BDP & SS) 
GEOG 3380 (BSL & SS) 
GEOG 4450 (BSL & SS) 
GEOG 4480 (BDP & SS) 
GEOG 4712 (BLD & NS) 
GEOG 4800 (CAP & SS) 
GEOG 4910 (BLD & SS) 
GEOG 4940 (BLD & SS) 
GEOG 4941 (BLD & NS) 
GEOG 4942 (BLD & NS) 
GEOG 4943 (BLD & NS) 
GEOG 4944 (BLD & NS) 
GEOG 4945 (BLD & SS) 
GEOG 4946 (BLD & SS) 
GEOG 4990H (BLD & SS) 
GEOG 4990H (CAP & SS) 
GEOL 1010** (PNS & NS) 
GEOL 1200** (PNS & NS) 
GEOL 1400** (PNS & NS) 
GEOL 1700** (PNS & NS) 
GEOL 2110** (PNS & NS) 
GEOL 2150** (PNS & NS) 
GEOL 2210** (PNS & NS) 
GEOL 2310 ** (PNS & NS) 
GEOL 3092J (FAW & NS) 
GEOL 3910 (BLD & NS) 
GEOL 4080 (CAP & NS) 
GEOL 4290 (CAP & NS) 
GEOL 4541 (BLD & NS) 
GEOL 4610 (BLD & NS) 
GEOL 4650 (CAP & NS) 
GEOL 4940 (BLD & NS) 
GEOL 4960 (BLD & NS) 
GEOL 4960 (CAP & NS) 
GER 3910 (BLD & HUM) 
HIND 1110* (BDP & HUM) 
HIST 1210** (PHTC & HUM) 
HIST 1220** (PHTC & HUM) 
HIST 1222 (FIE & SS) 
HIST 1222** (PHTC & SS) 
HIST 1320** (PSBS & SS) 
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Courses That Meet Both BRICKS & Liberal Arts Requirements 
HIST 1330** (PSBS & SS) 
HIST 2000** (PSBS & SS) 
HIST 2010** (PSBS & SS) 
HIST 2220** (PHTC & SS) 
HIST 2270** (ACSW & HUM) 
HIST 230** (ACSW & SS) 
HIST 2460** (PSBS & SS) 
HIST 2750** (ACNW & SS) 
HIST 2950 (BSL & HUM) 
HIST 3111J (FAW & HUM) 
HIST 4115 (BER & SS) 
HIST 4115 (CAP & SS) 
HIST 4130 (BSL & SS) 
HIST 4130 (CAP & SS) 
HIST 4500 (CAP & SS) 
HIST 4536 (BLD & HUM) 
HIST 4536 (CAP & HUM) 
HIST 4770 (BSL & SS) 
HIST 4770 (CAP & SS) 
HIST 4910 (BLD & SS) 
HIST 4940H (BLD & SS) 
HUM 2070** (PHTC & HUM) 
HUM 2080** (PHTC & HUM) 
HUM 2170** (PHTC & HUM) 
IART 1170** (PHA & HUM) 
IART 1180** (PHA & HUM) 
INDO 1110* (BDP & HUM) 
INST 1100** (PSBS & SS) 
INST 1400** (PSBS & SS) 
INST 1600** (PSBS & SS) 
INST 2222C (BLD & SS) 
INST 4910 (BLD & SS) 
INST 4950 (CAP & SS) 
ITAL 3910 (BLD & HUM) 
JPC 2500 (FIE & HUM) 
JPC 4500 (BDP & HUM) 
LING 1000 (FIE & SS) 
LING 2700** (PSBS & SS) 
LING 2750 (FIE & SS) 
LING 2750** (ACNW & SS) 
LING 2800 (FIE & SS) 
LING 2800* (ACNW & SS) 
LING 2850** (ACNW & SS) 
LING 2860** (ACNW & SS) 
LING 4912 (BLD & SS) 
LING 4920 (BLD & SS) 
LING 4921 (BLD & SS) 
LING 4940 (BLD & SS) 
LING 4940 (CAP & SS) 
LING 4941 (BLD & SS) 
LJC 4945 (BLD & SS) 

MATH 1102** (ACSW & NS) 
MATH 1250 (FQR & NS) 
MATH 1350 (FQR & NS) 
MATH 2301** (ACSW & NS) 
MATH 2302 (FQR & NS) 
MATH 2500** (ACSW & NS) 
MATH 4940 (BLD & NS) 
MATH 4940 (CAP & NS) 
MATH 4994 (CAP & NS) 
ML 3210J (FAW & HUM) 
ML 3270J (FAW & HUM) 
ML 3280J (FAW & HUM) 
MUS 1240** (PHA & HUM) 
MUS 1250** (PHA & HUM) 
MUS 3625** (ACSW & HUM) 
PBIO 1000** (PNS & NS) 
PBIO 1030** (PNS & NS) 
PBIO 1140** (PNS & NS) 
PBIO 1150** (PNS & NS) 
PBIO 2010** (PNS & NS) 
PBIO 2050** (ANW & NS) 
PBIO 2090** (PNS & NS) 
PBIO 2470** (PNS & NS) 
PBIO 2480** (PNS & NS) 
PBIO 3220 (CAP & NS) 
PBIO 4180J (FAW & NS) 
PBIO 4181J (FAW & NS) 
PBIO 4420 (CAP & NS) 
PBIO 4501 (CAP & NS) 
PBIO 4850 (CAP & NS) 
PBIO 4910 (BLD & NS) 
PBIO 4940 (BLD & NS) 
PBIO 4941 (BLD & NS) 
PBIO 4941 (CAP & NS) 
PBIO 4945H (CAP & NS) 
PHIL 1010** (PHTC & HUM) 
PHIL 1200 (FQR & HUM) 
PHIL 1300** (PHTC & HUM) 
PHIL 2160** (PHTC & HUM) 
PHIL 2300 (BER & HUM) 
PHIL 2350** (ACSW & HUM) 
PHIL 2400** (PHTC & HUM) 
PHIL 2600** (ACSW & HUM) 
PHIL 3010J (FAW & HUM) 
PHIL 4901 (CAP & HUM) 
PHIL 4910 (BLD & HUM) 
PHYS 2001** (PNS & NS) 
PHYS 2002** (ANW & NS) 
PHYS 2052** (ANW & NS) 
PHYS 2053** (ANW & NS) 

PHYS 2054** 
& PHYS 
2055** or 
PHYS 2051** 

(PNS & NS) 

PHYS 2056** 
& PHYS 
2057** 

(ANW & NS) 

PHYS 4051 (CAP & NS) 
POLS 1010** (PSBS & SS) 
POLS 1500** (PSBS & SS) 
POLS 2000** (ACNW & SS) 
POLS 2300** (PSBS & SS) 
POLS 2500** (PSBS & SS) 
POLS 3050J (FAW & SS) 
POLS 4010 (BER & SS) 
POLS 4070 (CAP & SS) 
POLS 4225 (BLD & SS) 
POLS 4280 (CAP & SS) 
POLS 4420 (BDP & SS) 
POLS 4465 (CAP & SS) 
POLS 4640 (BER & SS) 
POLS 4810 (CAP & SS) 
POLS 4910 (BLD & SS) 
POLS 4911 (BLD & SS) 
POLS 4941 (BLD & SS) 
POLS 4942 (BLD & SS) 
POLS 4943 (BLD & SS) 
POLS 4944 (BLD & SS) 
POLS 4945 (BLD & SS) 
POLS4590 (BER & SS) 
PSC 1010** (ANW & NS) 
PSC 1011** (ANW & NS) 
PSC 1051** (PNS & NS) 
PSY 1010** (PSBS & SS) 
PSY 1110 (FQR & SS) 
PSY 2110 (FQR & SS) 
PSY 2210** (ACNW & NS) 
PSY 2310** (ACNW & SS) 
PSY 2410** (ACNW & SS) 
PSY 2420** (ACNW & SS) 
PSY 2510** (ACNW & SS) 
PSY 2540** (ACNW & SS) 
PSY 2710** (ACNW & SS) 
PSY 2720** (ACNW & SS) 
PSY 3420 (BDP & SS) 
PSY 3440 (BDP & SS) 
PSY 3520 (BER & SS) 
PSY 3910 (BLD & SS) 
PSY 3920 (BLD & SS) 
PSY 3940 (BLD & SS) 
PSY 4210 (CAP & SS) 
PSY 4330 (CAP & SS) 
PSY 4720 (BDP & SS) 

PSY 4720 (CAP & SS) 
PSY 4810 (CAP & SS) 
SOC 1000** (PSBS & SS) 
SOC 2000** (PSBS & SS) 
SOC 2100** (ACNW & SS) 
SOC 2200** (ACNW & SS) 
SOC 2300 (FIE & SS) 
SOC 2300** (ACNW & SS) 
SOC 2310** (ACNW & SS) 
SOC 2400 or 
ANTH 2400 

(FIE & SS) 

SOC 2400** or 
ANTH 2400** 

(ACNW & SS) 

SOC 2600** (ACNW & SS) 
SOC 2610** (ACNW & SS) 
SOC 2700 or 
ANTH 2700 

(FIE & SS) 

SOC 2700** or 
ANTH 2700** 

(ACNW & SS) 

SOC 2800** (ACNW & SS) 
SOC 3560J (FAW & SS) 
SOC 3561J (FAW & SS) 
SOC 4910 (BLD & SS) 
SOC 4940 (BLD & SS) 
SOC 4940H (BLD & SS) 
SOC 4950 (CAP & SS) 
SW 2601C (BLD & SS) 
SW 3870 (BLD & SS) 
SW 4802 (CAP & SS) 
SW 4900C (BLD & SS) 
SW 4923 (BLD & SS) 
SW 4924 (BLD & SS) 
THAI 1110* (BDP & HUM) 
THAR 2710** (PHA & HUM) 
THAR 2711** (PHA & HUM) 
WGSS 1000** (PSBS & HUM) 
WGSS 3810J (FAW & HUM) 
WGSS 3910 (BLD & HUM) 
WGSS 3910 (BLD & SS) 
WGSS 4800 (CAP & HUM) 
WGSS 4820 (CAP & HUM) 
WOL 1110* (BDP & HUM) 

 

* Courses used to fulfill the foreign 
language requirement cannot be 
used here 

**A course cannot apply toward 
both Pillars and Arches 

 


	By Area

